
SARA MEMBER MEETINGS  
2021 

 
Tuesday, Jan 19, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Saturday, Feb 20, 2021 09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Mar 16, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Apr 20, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 



Tuesday, June 15, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM 
Eastern Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Jul 20, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Saturday, Aug 21, 2021 09:00 AM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 12:00 PM 
Eastern Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Sep 21, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Oct 19, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Nov 16, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
Tuesday, Dec 14, 2021 06:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) / 09:00 PM Eastern 
Time 
Meeting ID: 632 036 3051 
https://zoom.us/j/6320363051 
 
 
 


